
1
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1
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1

2
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1

2
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勝点 勝者

坂 城 (長野)

中 能 登 (石川)

燕 (新潟)

鯖 江 (福井)

本数 順位鯖江 燕 中能登 坂城Ｄリーグ
1 2 3 4

明 倫 (福井)

篠 ノ 井 東 (長野)

石 山 (新潟)

呉 羽 (富山)

勝点 勝者 本数 順位
呉羽 石山 篠ノ井東 明倫Ｃリーグ
1 2 3 4

南 宮 (長野)

庄 川 (富山)

中 央 (福井)

宇 ノ 気 (石川)

勝点 勝者 本数 順位宇ノ気 中央 庄川 南宮Ｂリーグ
1 2 3 4

小 針 (新潟)

大 門 (富山)

紫 錦 台 (石川)

松 代 (長野)

勝点 勝者 本数 順位松代 紫錦台 大門 小針Ａリーグ
1 2 3 4

(石川)(富山) (富山)

小 針 明 倫 (福井)4 4南 宮 坂 城 (長野)(新潟) (長野)

1宇 ノ 気 鯖 江(石川)

大 門 篠 ノ 井 東 (長野)3 3庄 川 中 能 登

(富山)

D学校名 県名 学校名

(福井)

県名 学校名 県名

2 2紫 錦 台 石 山 (新潟)2 2中 央 燕 (新潟)(石川) (福井)

松 代 呉 羽(長野) 11 1

3 3

4 4

＜女子団体戦予選リーグ＞

A C学校名 県名 B


